
Quality control during preprocessing 
 Filename: files_
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Input spectra
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Spectra after normalization



1200 1250 1300 1350

0
1

2
3

4

m z

In
te

n
s

it
y

run = infile, x = 3, y = 2

1200 1250 1300 1350

0
1

2
3

4

m z
In

te
n

s
it

y

run = infile, x = 1, y = 1

1200 1250 1300 1350

0
1

2
3

4

m z

In
te

n
s

it
y

run = infile, x = 3, y = 3

1200 1250 1300 1350

0
1

2
3

4

m z

In
te

n
s

it
y

run = infile, x = 3, y = 1

Spectra after data reduction



min m/z

1199.47inputdata

max mz

1199.47normalized

# features

1199reduced

# spectra

1356.08

1356.08

1357

3672

3672

1581

9

9

9


